PRINTED: 01/08/2025 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION  A. BUILDING		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED			
		435039	B. WING _		C <b>12/27/2024</b>		
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  AVANTARA NORTON				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE  3600 SOUTH NORTON AVENUE  SIOUX FALLS, SD 57105			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPI DEFICIENCY)	BE COMPLETION		
F 000	INITIAL COMMENTS	3	F0	00			
F 684 SS=D	CFR Part 483, Subpater Term Care facilities withrough 12/27/24. Are services related hosp. Norton was found no following requirement Quality of Care CFR(s): 483.25  § 483.25 Quality of care is a furth applies to all treatmer facility residents. Base assessment of a resident residents receive accordance with profipractice, the compresion care plan, and the resident resident facility. Based on the South Health (SD DOH) faciliterview, record reviprovider failed to estate open communication provider regarding the mattress (an air-filled regular non-air mattrest one of one sample residents.)	are Indamental principle that Int and care provided to ed on the comprehensive dent, the facility must ensure the treatment and care in essional standards of mensive person-centered sidents' choices. This is not met as evidenced  Dakota Department of ility reported incident (FRI), ew, and policy review the ablish and ensure ongoing with the hospice services the use of an overlay air mattress placed over a the ess) that had been used by sident (1). Findings include:  der's 12/20/24 SD DOH FRI	F6	1. No immediate corrective action can be for the failure to communicate with hos the air-filled overlay was removed from 1's bed and her mattress was replaced alternating low air loss mattress. Resid discharged from the facility on Decemb 2024.  2. All residents receiving hospice service risk for the provider not establishing an ensuring ongoing open communication hospice provider regarding implementa any type of air mattress. A full-house a residents receiving hospice services with completed to ensure the hospice provide been notified if a resident is on any type mattress no later than February 10, 20; 3. Administrator, Director of Nursing (Digoverning body in collaboration with hoservice providers reviewed the Hospice policy to ensure establishment and main open communication about care and see equipment allowed or not allowed in the DON will use nursing judgement to detwhat resident care equipment will be allowed in the facility. DON or design educate the interdisciplinary team (IDT licensed and unlicensed nursing staff of the province Services policy to ensure staff of the provinces services and the provinces and the p	resident with an ent 1 er 26, res are at d with the tion of udit of all I be er has e of air 25. ON), and spice Services ntaining ervices dent care e facility. ermine lowed or line will and all in the		
	administrator about [r	wound nurse asked [name] name] resident [1] having an on her bed versus having an s mattress (a type of		Hospice Services policy to ensure they aware of their role and responsibilities leadership expectations about care and delivered in a collaborative manner and ensure communication with hospice prowhen the use of an air mattress is implementation.	vith services to vider		
LABORATORY [	DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/S	SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE	<u> </u>	TITLE	(X6) DATE		

Ashley Nickel Administrator 1/13/2025

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (\*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

PRINTED: 01/08/2025 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

		TEDIO/ IID OLIVIOLO				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. 0000 0001	
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
			A. BUILDI	NG _	<del></del>	Ι ,	c	
		435039	B. WING				27/2024	
NAME OF F	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	10000			TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	12/	2112024	
TVAINE OF T	NOVIDEN ON OUT FIER				600 SOUTH NORTON AVENUE			
AVANTAI	RA NORTON				SIOUX FALLS, SD 57105			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL	ID PREFII TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD E CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 684	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		F		This education will be completed no late January 23, 2025. Those associates not attendance at the education session due vacation, sick leave, or casual work state educated prior to their first shift worked.  4. The DON or designee will audit all resreceiving hospice services to ensure one communication with the hospice provide regarding any implementation of any typ mattress. Audits will be completed week weeks and then monthly for 2 months. Raudits will be discussed by the DON or cat the monthly Quality Assessment Procat the monthly Quality Assessment Procat the monthly Quality Assessment of the mercommendation for continuation/discontinuation/revision of a based on audit findings.	in to us will be widents going re of air ly X 4 results of designee ess		

Event ID: Y9CX11

PRINTED: 01/08/2025 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:			TIPLE CONSTRUCTION  NG	, ,	COMPLETED	
		435039	B. WING _			C <b>12/27/2024</b>
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	ı		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE  3600 SOUTH NORTON AVENUE  SIOUX FALLS, SD 57105		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIEN	STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES CY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL R LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI) TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CO ( (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE DEFICIENCY)	SHOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 684	Continued From page	ge 2	F	584		
	regarding resident 1 *She had helped ge ready for breakfast. *She had not known mattress had been alternating low air lo *She had informed to complained of lower visited with resident *Resident 1's daugh and could feel the s *She does not check mattress to make su  3. Interview on 12/2 regarding resident 1 *She had spoken to	the nurse that resident 1 had back pain and the nurse had 1.  Iter had sat on the mattress				
	inflated and hard, by function from static pressure. *Resident 1's daugh mattress on her bed been on her bed be *LPN L had helped alternating low air loweight distribution mattress).	with switching out the less pressure air mattress to a mattress (a regular non-air 6/24 at 3:00 p.m. with				
	revealed: *Resident 1's daughmattress was not we	garding resident 1's mattress  ater had informed her that the brking. resident 1's daughter that				

PRINTED: 01/08/2025 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION  A. BUILDING		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
435039		B. WING			C <b>12/27/2024</b>		
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  AVANTARA NORTON				36	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 600 SOUTH NORTON AVENUE IOUX FALLS, SD 57105		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)			(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 684	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ( (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		F	684			

Event ID: Y9CX11

PRINTED: 01/08/2025 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391 (X3) DATE SURVEY

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		435039	B. WING		C <b>12/27/2024</b>		
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  AVANTARA NORTON				3	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 600 SOUTH NORTON AVENUE SIOUX FALLS, SD 57105		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)			(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 684	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		F	684			

PRINTED: 01/08/2025 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

AND PLAN OF CORRECTION  (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:  435039			PLE CONSTRUCTION  IG	. ,	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		B. WING _		C <b>12/27/2024</b>			
	NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  AVANTARA NORTON			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 3600 SOUTH NORTON AVENUE SIOUX FALLS, SD 57105			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		(EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORR (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SH CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE AP DEFICIENCY)	IOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 684	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  RA NORTON  SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES  (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL  REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		F 6	84			

Event ID: Y9CX11